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PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET
Product Name: Middle Atlantic® Comp-Cool Component Cooler

Part # Description

Noise
(From 1 
Meter 
Away)

Dimensions
(Top View) Dimensions (Front View)

Weight
Width Depth Width Height

MA-COMP-COOL Single fan, low-profile 
component cooler 19 dB 3.13" 

[79mm]
3.13" 

[79mm]
3.18 

[81mm]
.64" 

[16mm]
0.7 lb 
[261g]

MA-COMP-COOL-3 Comp-Cool - Daisy 
Chained Set of 3 Fans 24 dB

3.13" 
[79mm] 
(Per fan)

3.13" 
[79mm]

3.18 
[81mm] 
(Per Fan)

.64" 
[16mm]

1 lb 
[373g]

MA-COMP-COOL-E Comp-Cool Extra Fan, No 
Power Supply 19 dB 3.13" 

[79mm]
3.13"

 [79mm]
3.18 

[81mm]
.64" 

[16mm]
0.5 lb 
[187g]

THE ICOMP-COOL * Indicates that this product meets CE standards

Part # Description

Noise
(From 1 
Meter 
Away)

Dimensions
(Top View) Dimensions (Front View)

Weight
Width Depth Width Height

MA-ICOMP-COOL Comp-Cool Fan 
(CE Certified) 19 dB 3.13" 

[79mm]
3.13" 

[79mm]
3.18 

[81mm]
.64" 

[16mm]
0.7 lb 
[261g]

MA-ICOMP-COOL-3
Comp-Cool - Daisy 

Chained Set of 3 Fans 
(CE Certified)

24 dB
3.13" 

[79mm] (Per 
Fan)

3.13" 
[79mm]

3.18 
[81mm] 
(Per Fan)

.64" 
[16mm]

1.6 lb 
[597g]

MA-ICOMP-COOL-E
Comp-Cool Extra Fan, No 

Power Supply 
(CE Certified)

19 dB 3.13" 
[79mm]

3.13" 
[79mm]

3.18 
[81mm]

.64" 
[16mm]

0.5 lb 
[187g]

Power Consumption: 7.5 VDC @ 70 mA
Power Cord Length: 6 FT


