

## **PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET**

## **Product Name: Middle Atlantic® Comp-Cool Component Cooler**

Power Consumption: 7.5 VDC @ 70 mA

Power Cord Length: 6 FT

Part #	Description	Noise (From 1 Meter Away)	Dimensions (Top View)	Dimensions (Front View)			Weight
			Width	Depth	Width	Height	Weight
MA-COMP-COOL	Single fan, low-profile component cooler	19 dB	3.13" [79mm]	3.13" [79mm]	3.18 [81mm]	.64" [16mm]	0.7 lb [261g]
MA-COMP-COOL-3	Comp-Cool - Daisy Chained Set of 3 Fans	24 dB	3.13" [79mm] (Per fan)	3.13" [79mm]	3.18 [81mm] (Per Fan)	.64" [16mm]	1 lb [373g]
MA-COMP-COOL-E	Comp-Cool Extra Fan, No Power Supply	19 dB	3.13" [79mm]	3.13" [79mm]	3.18 [81mm]	.64" [16mm]	0.5 lb [187g]

THE ICOMP-COOL * Indicates that this product meets CE standards											
Part #	Description	Noise (From 1 Meter Away)	Dimensions (Top View)	Dimensions (Front View)			Weight				
			Width	Depth	Width	Height	Weight				
MA-ICOMP-COOL	Comp-Cool Fan (CE Certified)	19 dB	3.13" [79mm]	3.13" [79mm]	3.18 [81mm]	.64" [16mm]	0.7 lb [261g]				
MA-ICOMP-COOL-3	Comp-Cool - Daisy Chained Set of 3 Fans (CE Certified)	24 dB	3.13" [79mm] (Per Fan)	3.13" [79mm]	3.18 [81mm] (Per Fan)	.64" [16mm]	1.6 lb [597g]				
MA-ICOMP-COOL-E	Comp-Cool Extra Fan, No Power Supply (CE Certified)	19 dB	3.13" [79mm]	3.13" [79mm]	3.18 [81mm]	.64" [16mm]	0.5 lb [187g]				